

March 9, 2016

Align Technology to Present at 28th Annual ROTH Conference

SAN JOSE, CA -- (Marketwired) -- 03/09/16 -- Align Technology, Inc. (NASDAQ: ALGN) today announced that Joseph Hogan, president and CEO of Align Technology, is scheduled to speak at the 28th Annual ROTH Conference. The presentation, as noted below, will be webcast live via the Investor Relations section of Align Technology's website at http://investor.aligntech.com. An archived replay will remain on the web site for approximately three months.

Conference: 28th Annual ROTH Conference, Laguna Niguel, California

Date: Monday, March 14, 2016

Presentation: 12:30 p.m. to 1:00 p.m. Pacific Time Speaker: Joseph Hogan, President and CEO

About Align Technology, Inc.

Align Technology is the leader in modern clear aligner orthodontics that designs, manufactures and markets the Invisalign® system, which provides dental professionals with a range of treatment options for adults and teenagers. The Company also offers the iTero 3D digital scanning system and services for orthodontic and restorative dentistry. Align Technology was founded in March 1997 and received FDA clearance to market the Invisalign system in 1998. Visit www.aligntech.com for more information.

For additional information about the Invisalign system or to find an Invisalign provider in your area, please visit www.invisalign.com. For additional information about iTero 3D digital scanning system, please visit www.itero.com.

Source: Align Technology

News Provided by Acquire Media